AUSTRALIAN JUNIOR MEET RECORDS

BOYS UNDER 20

100 Metres

200 Metres

400 Metres

800 Metres

1500 Metres

3000 Metres

5000 Metres

110m Hurdles (99.1cm)
400m Hurdles (91.4cm)
3000m Steeplechase
10000m Walk
4x100m Relay
4x400m Relay

High Jump

Pole Vault

Long Jump

Triple Jump

Shot Put (6kg)

Discus Throw (1.75kg)
Hammer Throw (6kg)
Javelin Throw (800gr)
Combined Event

BOYS UNDER 18

100 Metres

200 Metres

400 Metres

800 Metres

1500 Metres

3000 Metres

110m Hurdles (91.4cm)
400m Hurdles (84cm)
2000m Steeplechase
5000m Walk
4x100m Relay
4x400m Relay

High Jump

High Jump

Pole Vault

Pole Vault

Pole Vault

Long Jump

Triple Jump

Shot Put (5kg)

Discus Throw (1.5kg)
Hammer Throw (5kg)
Javelin Throw (700gr)
Combined Event

Gout Gout

Calab Law
Steven Solomon
Bob Abdelrahim
Lachlan Chisholm
Archie Noakes
Jude Thomas
Tayleb Willis
Peter Bate
Richard Everest
Isaac Beacroft
Queensland
Queensland
Joseph Baldwin
Sasha Zhoya
John Thornell
James Shemaiah
Damien Birkinhead
Matthew Denny
Matthew Denny
Rhys Stein

Jake Stein

Jack Hale

Gout Gout

Kurt Mulcahy
Daniel Williams
Lucas Chis

Ky Hehir

Sasha Zhoya
Jack Love
Archie Noakes
Samuel Lindsay
New South Wales
Queensland
Rhys Murphy
Josh Hall
Patrick Jesser
Matt Boyd
Declan Curruthers
Darcy Roper
Robert Crowther
Jackson Gill
Matthew Denny
Ned Weatherley
Neil Janse
Ashley Moloney

QLD
QLD
NSW
VIC
NSW
VIC
QLD
VIC
vViC
SA
NSW
QLD
QLD
VIC
WA
NSW
QLD
VIC
QLD
QLD
NSW
NSW

TAS
QLD
NSW
NSW
ViC
WA
WA
QLD
vViC
TAS
NSW
QLD
NSW
QLD
SA
QLD
SA
QLD
QLD
NZL
QLD
VIC
QLD
QLD

9.99 +2.6
20.63 +0.7
45.99

1:48.37
3:45.49
8:09.63
13:57.86
13.48 +0.1
50.96
8:55.82
39:54.30
39.90
3:11.83

2.22

5.56

7.85 +3.1
15.89 2.9
20.35
63.21
75.80
75.04

7886 pts

10.38 +2.8
20.87 -0.1
47.27
1:48.97
3:46.27
8:21.48
13.05 -0.6
51.62
5:45.52
20:32.63
40.85
3:14.81
2.17
2.17
4.85
4.85
4.85
7.68 +0.0
15.53 +1.0
20.62
66.40
78.26
77.57
7559 pts

Apr-25
Mar-22
Mar-12
Apr-25
Mar-99
Mar-23
Apr-21
Apr-21
Mar-98
Mar-08
Apr-25
Mar-22
Apr-02
Mar-17
Apr-19
Feb-04
Mar-15
Mar-12
Mar-15
Mar-15
Mar-15
Apr-12

Mar-15
Apr-23
Dec-06
Apr-24
Apr-25
Apr-23
Apr-19
Apr-23
Apr-21
Apr-25
Dec-08
Mar-12
Dec-06
Dec-07
Mar-98
Dec-05
Mar-14
Mar-15
Dec-04
Mar-10
Mar-13
Mar-15
Mar-17
Mar-17

(as at April 2025

Perth
Sydney
Sydney
Perth
Melbourne
Brisbane
Sydney
Sydney
Melbourne
Cold Coast
Perth
Sydney
Brisbane
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney

Sydney
Brisbane
Sydney
Adelaide
Perth
Brisbane
Sydney
Brisbane
Sydney
Perth
Canberra
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Adelaide
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Perth
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney

(Excel - Australian Junior Meet Records)



AUSTRALIAN JUNIOR MEET RECORDS

BOYS UNDER 17

100 Metres

200 Metres

400 Metres

800 Metres

1500 Metres

3000 Metres

110m Hurdles (91.4cm)
400m Hurdles (84cm)
2000m Steeplechase
5000m Walk

High Jump

Pole Vault

Long Jump

Triple Jump

Shot Put (5kg)

Discus Throw (1.5kg)
Hammer Throw (5kg)
Javelin Throw (700gr)
Combined Event

BOYS UNDER 16

100 Metres

200 Metres

400 Metres

800 Metres

1500 Metres

3000 Metres

100m Hurdles (84cm)
200m Hurdles (76.2cm)
2000m Steeplechase
3000m Walk
4x100m Relay
4x200m Relay

High Jump

Pole Vault

Long Jump

Triple Jump

Shot Put (4kg)

Discus Throw (1kg)
Hammer Throw (4kg)
Javelin Throw (700gr)
Combined Event

Uwezo Lubenda
Prosper Nwoko
Joshua Atkinson
Joshua Atkinson
Craig Peyton
Matthew McLachlan
Sasha Zhoya
Sasha Alexeenko
Cameron Bloem
Isaac Beacroft
John Dodds

Sasha Zhoya

Chris Noffke
Joshua Lumley
Damien Birkinhead
Andrew Welch

Huw Peacock
Launga Andria
Connor Brady

James Gallagher
Aaron Oliver
Kieran King

Tate Van Camp
Tom Palfrey

Jack Woodberry
River Pentecost
Jared Bezuidenhout
Patrick McMahon
Kodi Clarkson
New South Wales
Queensland
Joshua Heap
Matei Tzvetanev
Kurt Jenner
Mason McGroder
Damien Birkinhead
Tim Driesen

Ned Weatherly
Andrew Hall
Matther Beckham

QLD
QLD
NSW
NSW
QLD
NSW
WA
QLD
NSW
NSW
QLD
WA
QLD
QLD
vViC
QLD
TAS
QLD
NZL

WA
WA
WA
QLD
ACT
TAS
NSW
WA
NSW
ACT
NSW
QLD
QLD
WA
NSW
NSW
vViC
VIC
ViC
WA
NSW

10.47
21.49
47.41
1:50.83
3:51.18
8:26.68
13.60
53.44
5:51.19
19:51.81
211
4.92
7.50
14.93
19.89
59.09
69.88
71.84
6692 pts

10.74
21.65
48.42
1:53.22
3:57.01
8:32.17
12.70
24.54
5.54.22
12:24.91
42.21
1:29.67
2.06
4.85
7.19
14.34
20.64
70.10
73.69
65.85
5116 pts

+2.5
+2.3

-0.2
+2.4

+3.9

+1.7

+4.6
+1.0

+2.5
-0.1

Apr-25
Apr-19
Apr-19
Apr-19
Apr-21
Apr-24
Mar-17
Dec-07
Apr-25
Apr-23
Mar-15
Mar-17
Dec-04
Dec-06
Dec-09
Dec-05
Dec-08
Dec-08
Apr-25

Mar-15
Dec-06
Dec-06
Apr-25
Mar-18
Apr-23
Mar-16
Dec-05
Apr-25
Apr-23
Apr-23
Apr-19
Dec-05
Dec-04
Dec-08
Apr-23
Dec-08
Mar-99
Mar-13
Mar-98
Mar-92

(as at April 2025

Perth
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Adelaide
Sydney
Sydney
Perth
Brisbane
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Hobart
Sydney
Canberra
Canberra
Perth

Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Perth
Sydney
Brisbane
Perth
Sydney
Perth
Brisbane
Brisbane
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Canberra
Brisbane
Canberra
Perth
Perth
Adelaide
Canberra

(Excel - Australian Junior Meet Records)



AUSTRALIAN JUNIOR MEET RECORDS

BOYS UNDER 15

100 Metres

200 Metres

400 Metres

800 Metres

1500 Metres

3000 Metres

100m Hurdles (84cm)
200m Hurdles (76.2cm)
2000m Steeplechase
3000m Walk

High Jump

Pole Vault

Long Jump

Triple Jump

Shot Put (4kg)

Discus Throw (1kg)
Hammer Throw (4kg)
Javelin Throw (700gr)
Combined Event

BOYS UNDER 14

100 Metres

100 Metres

200 Metres

400 Metres

800 Metres

1500 Metres

90m Hurdles (76.2cm)
3000m Walk
4x100m Relay

High Jump

Pole Vault

Long Jump

Triple Jump

Shot Put (3kg)
Discus Throw (1kg)
Hammer Throw (3kg)
Javelin Throw (600gr)

4x200 MIXED Relay

James Gallagher
James Gallagher
Grant Billingham
Alexander Rowe
Evan Rowbotham
Jack Curran
Sasha Zhoya
Sam Carson
Mitchell Lamb
Kodid Clarkson
Raheen Williams
Brodie Cross
Khaele Bowen
Dallan Stanton
Latham Takau
Latham Takau
Ned Weatherly
Daniel Williamson
Daniel Harlow

Derek Mai

Jason Santa
James Gallagher
Luke Weber
Tate Van Camp
Isaac Zreika
Lucas Hughes
Callum Martin
Queensland
David Snowden
Johnny Suares
Jake Greusmuhl
Luanga Andria
Ben Talakai

Ben Talakai
Hudson Severinsen
Elliott Lang

New South Wales

WA
WA
NSW
VIC
NSW
QLD
WA
QLD
ACT
ACT
WA
VIC
QLD
NSW
QLD
QLD
ViC
WA
QLD

SA
VIC
WA
WA
QLD
NSW
QLD
NSW
QLD
NSW
vViC
QLD
QLD
NSW
NSW
QLD
NSW

NSW

11.03
22.08
49.36
1:58.25
4:07.40
8:52.89
13.06
25.28
6:10.75
13:08.95
1.99
4.41
6.71
13.85
18.17
61.42
60.74
60.81
4116 pts

11.38
11.38
22.88
51.13
1:59.70
4:10.14
12.26
13:33.60
45.32
1.86
3.40
6.48
13.36
18.02
55.79
53.17
58.41

1:39.68

+0.0
+0.9

+4.0
+2.4

+2.1
+1.7

+3.0
+0.7
+1.8

+0.0

+1.7
+2.4

Mar-14
Mar-14
Dec-05
Dec-06
Apr-24
Dec-08
Mar-16
Dec-04
Dec-04
Mar-22
Dec-07
Dec-08
Dec-08
Dec-05
Dec-09
Dec-09
Mar-12
Dec-06
Mar-22

Dec-06
Dec-08
Mar-13
Apr-25
Apr-23
Apr-25
Dec-06
Apr-24
Dec-08
Dec-08
Apr-19
Dec-07
Dec-05
Dec-05
Dec-05
Apr-25
Dec-07

Apr-25

(as at April 2025

Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Adelaide
Canberra
Perth
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Canberra
Canberra
Sydney
Hobart
Hobart
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney

Sydney
Canberra
Perth
Perth
Brisbane
Perth
Sydney
Adelaide
Canberra
Canberra
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Perth
Sydney

Perth

(Excel - Australian Junior Meet Records)



BOYS UNDER 13

100 Metres

200 Metres

400 Metres

800 Metres

1500 Metres

90m Hurdles (76.2cm)
3000m Walk

High Jump

Pole Vault

Long Jump

Triple Jump

Shot Put (3kg)

Discus Throw (1kg)
Discus Throw (0.75Kkg)
Hammer Throw (3kg)
Javelin Throw (600gr)

Lachlan Chappell
Lachlan Chappell
Lachlan Chappell
James Hall
James Hall
Anson Vella
Callum Martin
Duke Lampret

Obinna Okeka

Harsith Rameshkumar
Jonte Tukuafu

Noah Bronger

Levi Dayaseela

Joseph Mechreki
Ethan Harbison

NSW
NSW
NSW
VIC

ViC

NSW
NSW
NSW

QLD
QLD
QLD
NSW
VIC
NSW
WA

11.98
24.51
55.42
2:05.78
4:11.81
13.51
14:48.27
1.68
nc
5.33
10.37
14.58
27.30
45.06
33.07
38.68

-0.5
-0.5

+0.5

+1.6

Apr-25
Apr-25
Apr-25
Apr-25
Apr-25
Apr-25
Apr-23
Apr-24
Apr-23
Apr-25
Apr-23
Apr-24
Apr-23
Apr-24
Apr-23
Apr-24

(as at_April 2025

Perth
Perth
Perth
Perth
Perth
Perth
Perth
Adelaide
Perth
Perth
Perth
Adelaide
Perth
Adelaide
Perth
Adelaide

(Excel - Australian Junior Meet Records)



AUSTRALIAN JUNIOR MEET RECORDS

GIRLS UNDER 20
100 Metres

100 Metres

200 Metres

400 Metres

800 Metres

1500 Metres

3000 Metres

5000 Metres

100m Hurdles (84cm)
400m Hurdles (76.2cm)
3000m Steeplechase
10000m Walk
4x100m Relay
4x400m Relay

High Jump

Pole Vault

Long Jump

Triple Jump

Shot Put

Discus Throw
Hammer Throw
Javelin Throw
Combined Event

GIRLS UNDER 18

100 Metres

200 Metres

400 Metres

800 Metres

1500 Metres

3000 Metres

100m Hurdles (76.2cm)
400m Hurdles (76.2cm)
2000m Steeplechase
5000m Walk

4x100m Relay
4x400m Relay

High Jump

Pole Vault

Long Jump

Triple Jump

Shot Put (3 kg)
Discus Throw

Hammer Throw (3 kg)
Javelin Throw (500 gr)
Combined Event

Georgia Harris
Aleksandra Stoilova
Jessica Milat
Rosemary Hayward
Claudia Hollingsworth
Claudia Hollingsworth
Amy Bunnage

Amy Bunnage

Delta Amidzovski
Sara Klein

Rosa Flanagan

Olivia Sandery
Western Australia
Victoria

Eleanor Patterson
Nina Kennedy
Brooke Stratton
Brooke Stratton

Dani Samuels

Dani Samuels
Alexandra Hulley
Mackenzie Mielczarek
Peta Kennedy

Leah O'Brien

Riley Day

Ella Connolly
Keely Small

Jayla Hancock-Cameron
Montanna McAvoy
Delta Amidzovski
Jana Pittman
Montanna McAvoy
Clara Smith
Queensland

New South Wales
Sophia Begg

Nina Kennedy
Shermin Oksuz
Josie Nichol
Allaira Takau

Dani Samuels
Alexandra Hulley
Lianna Davidson
Aliyah Johnson

QLD
NSW
vViC
NSW
vViC
VIC
vViC
VIC
NSW
NSW
NZL
SA
WA
VIC
vViC
WA
vViC
VIC
NSW
NSW
NSW
VIC
vViC

WA
QLD
QLD
ACT
NSW
QLD
NSW
NSW
QLD
QLD
QLD
NSW
NSW
WA
WA
NSW
QLD
NSW
NSW
NSW
QLD

11.46
11.46
23.26
52.90
2:04.24
4:13.41
9:00.33
15:31.96
13.31
58.02
10:06.87
45:28.96
45.29
3:40.92
1.96
4.50
6.51
13.34
16.19
58.48
62.26
5491
5788 pts

+1.1
-0.3
-0.8

+1.5
-0.7

11.14
23.26
52.96
2:04.70
4:19.21
9:14.67
13.02
59.03
6:35.57
23:08.42
44.70
3:42.59
1.88
4.31
6.27
13.25
17.27
53.96
65.52
54.61
5532 pts

+1.7
+0.5

+1.8

+2.5
+1.8

Mar-23
Apr-24
Apr-23
Mar-99
Mar-23
Mar-22
Mar-23
Apr-23
Apr-24
Mar-12
Mar-14
Mar-22
Apr-24
Apr-24
Mar-15
Mar-15
Mar-12
Mar-12
Feb-07
Feb-07
Mar-15
Apr-21
Mar-90

Apr-25
Mar-17
Mar-17
Mar-18
Mar-18
Mar-17
Apr-23
Mar-99
Mar-17
Mar-15
Apr-25
Dec-07
Dec-05
Mar-13
Feb-01
Mar-12
Apr-24
Dec-05
Mar-14
Apr-19
Feb-13

(as at April 2025

Brisbane
Adelaide
Brisbane
Melbourne
Brisbane
Sydney
Brisbane
Brisbane
Adelaide
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Adelaide
Adelaide
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Hobart
Hobart
Sydney
Sydney
Melbourne

Perth
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Brisbane
Perth
Sydney
Sydney
Perth
Sydney
Sydney
Perth
Bendigo
Sydney
Adelaide
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Adelaide

(Excel - Australian Junior Meet Records)



AUSTRALIAN JUNIOR MEET RECORDS

GIRLS UNDER 17

100 Metres

200 Metres

400 Metres

800 Metres

1500 Metres

3000 Metres

100m Hurdles (76.2cm)
400m Hurdles (76.2cm)
2000m Steeplechase
5000m Walk

High Jump

Pole Vault

Long Jump

Triple Jump

Shot Put (3 kg)

Discus Throw

Hammer Throw (3 kg)
Javelin Throw (500 gr)
Combined Event

GIRLS UNDER 16

100 Metres

200 Metres

400 Metres

800 Metres

1500 Metres

3000 Metres

90m Hurdles (76.2cm)
200m Hurdles (76.2cm)
2000m Steeplechase
3000m Walk

4x100m Relay
4x200m Relay

High Jump

Pole Vault

Long Jump

Triple Jump

Shot Put (3 kg)
Discus Throw

Hammer Throw (3 kg)
Javelin Throw (500 gr)
Combined Event

Maya Taber

Torrie Lewis

Ellie Beer

Emma Fryga
Emma Fryga

Amy Bunnage
Jamison Harding
Maiya Hewitt
Kate Spencer
Jemima Montag
Eleanor Patterson
Cassidy Bradshaw
Naa Anang

Tiana Boras
Riley-Jay Henry-Purcell
Dani Samuels
Fernanda Tirado
Mackenzie Little
Mia Scerri

Emily Reed

Emily Reed
Naomi Krajancic
Ivy Boothroyd
Eliza Lawton

Eliza Lawton
Carley Rodger
Chloe Jamieson
Jessica Gilfillan
Katie Hayward
Queensland

New South Wales
Eleanor Patterson
Nina Kennedy
Shermin Oksuz
Brooke Stratton
McKayla Grobler
Leesa Lenlisalanoa
Arielle Cannell
Tallara Joseph-Riogi
Sophie Williams

NSW
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
VIC
vViC
NSW
NSW
VIC
vViC
VIC
Qld
VIC
QLD
NSW
vViC
NSW
vViC

WA
WA
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
QLD
QLD
QLD
NSW
vViC
WA
WA
VIC
NSW
NZL
TAS
WA
WA

11.54
23.38
53.29
2:04.56
4:22.01
9:26.70
13.41
59.28
6:40.92
22:43.54
1.83
4.15
6.04
13.05
15.93
52.13
62.38
50.81
5553 pts

11.45
23.22
55.05
2:05.66
4:20.35
9:21.90
12.24
27.27
6:41.35
13:40.49
46.24
1:37.94
1.82
4.10
6.32
12.55
15.39
49.23
58.87
51.69
5515 pts

+2.3
+1.9

+0.6

+0.0
+1.0

+1.3

+2.4

+2.3
-2.5

+2.0
+4.0

Apr-25
Apr-21
Apr-19
Apr-25
Apr-25
Apr-21
Apr-25
Apr-25
Mar-11
Mar-14
Mar-12
Apr-19
Mar-11
Apr-21
Apr-24
Dec-04
Apr-25
Mar-12
Mar-21

Apr-25
Apr-25
Apr-25
Mar-22
Apr-25
Apr-25
Dec-07
Dec-09
Dec-07
Mar-15
Apr-23
Apr-25
Mar-11
Mar-12
Mar-99
Dec-08
Apr-25
Dec-08
Apr-23
Apr-24
Apr-24

(as at April 2025

Perth
Sydney
Sydney
Perth
Perth
Sydney
Perth
Perth
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Adelaide
Sydney
Perth
Sydney
Melbourne

Perth
Perth
Perth
Sydney
Perth
Perth
Sydney
Hobart
Sydney
Sydney
Brisbane
Perth
Sydney
Sydney
Perth
Canberra
Perth
Canberra
Brisbane
Adelaide
Adelaide

(Excel - Australian Junior Meet Records)



AUSTRALIAN JUNIOR MEET RECORDS

GIRLS UNDER 15

100 Metres

200 Metres

400 Metres

800 Metres

1500 Metres

3000 Metres

90m Hurdles (76.2cm)
200m Hurdles (76.2cm)
2000m Steeplechase
3000m Walk

High Jump

Pole Vault

Long Jump

Triple Jump

Shot Put (3 kg)
Discus Throw

Hammer Throw (3 kg)
Javelin Throw (500 gr)
Combined Event

GIRLS UNDER 14
100 Metres

200 Metres

400 Metres

800 Metres

1500 Metres

80m Hurdles

3000m Walk
4x100m Relay

High Jump

Pole Vault

Long Jump

Triple Jump

Shot Put (3kg)
Discus Throw (1kg)
Hammer Throw (3kg)
Javelin Throw (400gr)

Charlotte Ehioghae
Jamie Ritchie
London Rakanut
Ivy Boothroyd

Eliza Lawton
Amelia Sheridan
Sophie White
Sophie White
Jessica Gilfillan

Ela Uzun

Elizabeth Moss
Rachel Birtles
Brooke Stratton
Demii Maher-Smith
Ashlyn Blackstock
Taylah Sengul
Arielle Cannell
Mackenzie Mielczarek
Mia Scerri

Maddie Pirie
Maddie Pirie
Capri Vincent
Georgie Clarke
Georgie Clarke
Carley Rodger
Ela Uzun

New South Wales
Delta Amidzovski
Alla Parnov

Delta Amidzovski
Brooke Stratton
Taylah Sengul
Keshia McGrath-Volau
Arielle Cannell
Monique Cilione

WA
VIC
WA
NSW
NSW
SA
WA
WA
QLD
Vic
QLD
WA
VIC
QLD
NSW
NSW
TAS
VIC
VIC

NSW
NSW
QLD
vViC
VIC
NSW
VIC
NSW
NSW
WA
NSW
vViC
NSW
QLD
TAS
vViC

11.36
23.77
55.26
2:09.48
4:21.99
9:26.27
12.40
27.63
6:45.12
13:21.24
1.76
3.80
5.90
12.26
14.68
45.74
53.20
46.26
5161 pts

11.91
2431
55.91
2:08.41
4:25.83
11.89
13:48.44
48.14
1.72
3.61
5.64
11.91
15.18
44.02
48.57
46.55

+2.5
+2.6

+3.5
+1.5

+1.9
+1.3

+4.0
+2.8

+0.2

-0.1
-0.9

Apr-25
Apr-25
Apr-25
Apr-21
Apr-24
Apr-25
Mar-16
Mar-16
Dec-06
Apr-25
Mar-16
Dec-04
Dec-07
Dec-08
Mar-18
Dec-09
Mar-22
Apr-17
Mar-19

Dec-08
Dec-08
Apr-25
Mar-98
Mar-98
Dec-05
Apr-24
Apr-23
Apr-19
Mar-17
Apr-19
Dec-06
Dec-08
Dec-07
Apr-21
Dec-07

(as at April 2025

Perth
Perth
Perth
Sydney
Adelaide
Perth
Perth
Perth
Sydney
Perth
Perth
Sydney
Sydney
Canberra
Sydney
Hobart
Sydney
Sydney
Hobart

Canberra
Canberra
Perth
Adelaide
Adelaide
Sydney
Adelaide
Brisbane
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Canberra
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney

(Excel - Australian Junior Meet Records)



GIRLS UNDER 13
100 Metres

200 Metres

400 Metres

800 Metres

1500 Metres

80m Hurdles

3000m Walk

High Jump

Pole Vault

Long Jump

Triple Jump

Shot Put (3kg)
Discus Throw (1kg)
Discus Throw (0.75kg)
Hammer Throw (3kg)
Javelin Throw (400gr)

Divine Chukwudi
Mia Wood
Maddyson Dick
Emma Shiels
Eva Flint

Harper Harding
Ela Uzun

Mila Mabb

Not Held

Marnie Laurence
Mila Mabb
Abbey Crocker
Abbey Crocker
Emily Carrigan
Krystal Emme
Kavroop Bhangu

NSW
NSW
WA
NSW
SA
vViC
VIC
QLD

NSW
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
NSW
WA

12.66
25.74
58.28
2:15.87
4:42.68
12.93
14:12.51
1.65

5.12
10.02
11.48
34.28
37.27
28.39
40.00

+1.4
+1.7

-1.3

+1.1
-0.7

Apr-23
Apr-23
Apr-25
Arpr-25
Apr-24
Apr-24
Apr-23
Apr-23
Apr-23
Apr-24
Apr-23
Apr-23
Apr-23
Apr-25
Apr-23
Apr-25

(as at April 2025

Brisbane
Brisbane
Perth

Perth

Adelaide
Adelaide
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Adelaide
Brisbane
Brisbane
Brisbane
Perth

Brisbane
Perth

(Excel - Australian Junior Meet Records)



